Small Flow Emflon® Filter
Description
Emflon® filter elements are designed
for ≥ 3 nanometer (0.003 µm) filtration
of inert gas applications used in the
production of semiconductor devices.
• Wide variety of applications
• High particle removal efficiency

50
0
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number Removal Rating (µm) Nominal Length  (in / mm) O-Ring Size/Material
MCY9106FREH 0.003 1 / 25 115 / Viton (Internal)
MCY9112FREH 0.003 1.75 / 44 115 / Viton (Internal)
MCY9130FREH 0.003 2.5 / 64 209 / Viton (Internal)
MCY9163FREH 0.003 5 / 127 209 / Viton (Internal)
MDY2230FREHF 0.003 2.5 / 64 116 / Viton A  (Internal)
MCY4463FREHF 0.003 5 / 127 116 / Viton A  (Internal)
MCY4440FREHF 0.003 5 / 127 118 / Viton A  (External)
Unit conversion: 1 bar = 100 kilopascals